Y
the
IS

Rank

Team

Team 2 Ian Francis
C: Ian Francis

Team 4
C: Coach Needed 17338

Team 3
C: Coach Needed 17338

Team 1 Anthony Mudd
C: Tony Mudd

GC

Wins

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

Southwest YMCA Youth Soccer Fall 2019
Southwest: Fall Ages 10-12 Standings

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS

TPA

APPGS
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A



" Southwest YMCA Youth Soccer Fall 2019
the 4 Southwest: Fall Ages 4-5 Standings

Rank Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points W/L %
Team 5 Tim Fuller o
1 C:'Coach Needed 17338 0 0 0 0 0 0.000%
Team 6 ®
2 C: Coach Needed 17338 g g g g g 0L
Team 2 Scott Frickey o
3 C: Coach Needed 17338 0 0 0 0 0 0.000%
4 Ttlaam 4 Thomas Payne 0 0 0 0 0 0.000%
C: Thomas Payne
Team 7 Paul Bernstein o
> C: Coach Needed 17338 0 0 0 0 0 0.000%
Missy Parenteau-Cougars o
g C: Melissa Esquell-Parenteau Y Y g g Y OO0
Tiger Sharks o
7 C: coach Needed 0 0 0 0 0 0.000%
8 Team 8 Emily Addison 0 0 0 0 0 0.000%

C: Coach Needed 17338

TPS

TPA
0

APPGS
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



Y
the
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Rank

Team

Team 5 Aubrey McCarroll
C: ETTA MCCARROLL

Missy Parenteau-Cougars
C: Melissa Esquell-Parenteau

Bullets
C: coach Needed

Team 3 Crawford and Winters
C: Eric Crawford

Team 2 Thomas Payne
C: Thomas Payne

Team 6
C: Coach Needed 17338

GC
0

Wins
0

0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

Southwest YMCA Youth Soccer Fall 2019
Southwest: Fall Ages 6-7 Standings

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS

TPA

APPGS
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
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Rank

Team

Gladiators
C: Thomas Payne

Team 2 Dwinn Ortiz
C: Dwinn Ortiz

Team 1 Matt and Rachael Becker
C: Rachael Becker

Team 5 Michael Dineen
C: Michael Dineen

Team 4 Dozier and Harms
C: Coach Needed 17338

Team 6 Eric Duncan
C: Eric Duncan

GC
5

Wins
2

0

Losses

0

0

Ties

3

Points

2

0

Southwest YMCA Youth Soccer Fall 2019
Southwest: Fall Ages 8-9 Standings

W/L %
0.700%

0.500%

0.500%

0.250%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS
14

TPA

APPGS
2.80

1.00

3.00

0.50

0.00

N/A

APPGA
1.00

1.00

3.00

3.50

3.00

N/A

AMV
1.80

0.00

0.00

-3.00

-3.00

N/A



