

## Southwest YMCA Youth Soccer Fall 2019 Southwest: Fall Ages 10-12 Standings

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	ТРА	APPGS	APPGA	AMV
1	Team 2 Ian Francis C: Ian Francis	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
2	<b>Team 4</b> C: Coach Needed 17338	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
3	Team 3 C: Coach Needed 17338	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
4	Team 1 Anthony Mudd C: Tony Mudd	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A



## Southwest YMCA Youth Soccer Fall 2019

Southwest: Fall Ages 4-5 Standings

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	TPA	APPGS	APPGA	AMV
1	Team 5 Tim Fuller C: Coach Needed 17338	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
2	Team 6 C: Coach Needed 17338	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
3	Team 2 Scott Frickey C: Coach Needed 17338	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
4	Team 4 Thomas Payne C: Thomas Payne	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
5	Team 7 Paul Bernstein C: Coach Needed 17338	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
6	Missy Parenteau-Cougars C: Melissa Esquell-Parenteau	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
7	Tiger Sharks C: coach Needed	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
8	Team 8 Emily Addison C: Coach Needed 17338	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A



## Southwest YMCA Youth Soccer Fall 2019

Southwest: Fall Ages 6-7 Standings

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	ТРА	APPGS	APPGA	AMV
1	Team 5 Aubrey McCarroll C: ETTA MCCARROLL	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
2	Missy Parenteau-Cougars C: Melissa Esquell-Parenteau	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
3	Bullets C: coach Needed	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
4	Team 3 Crawford and Winters C: Eric Crawford	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
5	Team 2 Thomas Payne C: Thomas Payne	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
6	Team 6 C: Coach Needed 17338	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A



## Southwest YMCA Youth Soccer Fall 2019

Southwest: Fall Ages 8-9 Standings

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	ТРА	APPGS	APPGA	AMV
1	<b>Gladiators</b> C: Thomas Payne	5	2	0	3	2	0.700%	14	5	2.80	1.00	1.80
2	Team 2 Dwinn Ortiz C: Dwinn Ortiz	1	0	0	1	0	0.500%	1	1	1.00	1.00	0.00
3	Team 1 Matt and Rachael Becker C: Rachael Becker	1	0	0	1	0	0.500%	3	3	3.00	3.00	0.00
4	Team 5 Michael Dineen C: Michael Dineen	2	0	1	1	0	0.250%	1	7	0.50	3.50	-3.00
5	Team 4 Dozier and Harms C: Coach Needed 17338	1	0	1	0	0	0.000%	0	3	0.00	3.00	-3.00
6	Team 6 Eric Duncan C: Eric Duncan	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A